MARIBO REGATTA 2025

SONDERSJ, MARIBO

RACE 44 MEN SENIOR K1 200 SEMIFINAL

PLACE LANE NAME

1

(]

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2025

7

VALGREN Tobias

Empty lane

MADSEN Kiristoffer

SCHAUFUSS Oskar

LEBEDA Bohdan

POULSEN Albert

NIELSEN Daniel

SELCHAU Per

CLARKE MAHER Jeremy

CLUB

GLX

OKK

SKK

VKKC

VKKC

KKKL

HRK

SKK
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MARIBO KAJAKKLUB
17.05.2025 - 18.05.2025

SAT AM 11:50

RESULT

3757
+00.00

3765
+00.76

38.01
+18446744073709551611.18446744073709551539

38.14
+18446744073709551611.18446744073709551552

3841
+18446744073709551615.18446744073709551556

3875
+02.76

3891
+04.40

4035
+00.73

4040
+01.23

I
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